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GV.Peón Especializado-General - Libre (P. LABOR

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Total A Total B Puntuación Total

ALCANTARA GUERRA, JOSE MARIA

ARIAS CASTUERA, MATIAS MIGUEL

BARRADO GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS

BECERRA REYES, JOSE ANTONIO

BEJARANO SERRANO, ANTONIO JESUS

BENITEZ MERINO, JOSE

BLANCO HURTADO, ANDRES JESUS

BONILLA VILLAR, JUAN JOSE

BRAVO BORREGUERO, JESUS

BRAVO SANCHEZ, RAUL

CALVO CALVO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CAROZO CASARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

DIAZ CIDONCHA, PEDRO DANIEL

DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANDRES

DUQUE ROMERO, LUIS MARIANO

ESCOBAR PONCE, JUAN JOSE

FERNANDEZ PASTOR, PEDRO RAMON

FERRERA ESQUIVEL, ANDRES

FLORES JIMENEZ, ANGEL

FRAILE HERNANDEZ, CARLOS

**00*2*9

070****3

*51***65

0*2***50

0*86***8

7***4*38

0*9**06*

****4743

**0**642

4**0*5*4

7***46*5

2***2*70

**7*27*2

76**67**

*620***9

80**6**2

*7*1**51

0***49*9

34*7***6

7*1*36**

   2,025

   0,000

   0,000

   3,900

   2,025

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   5,400

   0,000

   3,600

   0,000

   1,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   4,980

   0,000

   0,420

   0,140

   0,140

   0,560

   0,280

   0,000

   0,140

   0,140

   0,140

   0,280

   0,140

   0,560

   0,140

   0,560

   0,140

   0,140

   0,420

   0,420

   0,420

   0,140

   2,445

   0,140

   0,140

   4,460

   2,305

   0,000

   0,140

   0,140

   0,140

   5,680

   0,140

   4,160

   0,140

   1,760

   0,140

   0,140

   0,420

   0,420

   5,400

   0,140

   2,025

   0,000

   0,000

   3,900

   2,025

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   5,400

   0,000

   3,600

   0,000

   1,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   4,725

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,255

   0,000
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GAGO CUSTODIO, FLORENTINO

GARCIA AMBROJO, DAVID

GARCIA MORENO, PABLO

GARCIA PARRA, JESUS

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

HERRERO EUGENIO, MANUEL

HOLGADO AVILA, MANUEL

IGLESIAS SAN PEDRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

JAEN GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA

JIMENEZ MORENO, MANUEL

LAVADO JIMENEZ, SAUL

LEAL PACHE, RAFAEL

LEON CARMONA, MANUEL

LOPEZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO

LORENZO GALAN, MIGUEL ANGEL

MARQUEZ BAREA, JORGE

MARQUEZ DRAGAO, JOSE ANTONIO

MARTIN BERMEJO, DAVID

MARTIN CORTES, EDUARDO

MARTIN MARTIN, CARLOS

0**0*6*7

08***6*4

0*20***6

1**7**88

7****569

339****6

289***4*

*8***879

088*8***

0*0**5*0

*6*2*09*

289*4***

*8866***

*8*43**3

**7*0*60

0*8***74

0*8***61

7**19*6*

11*7***0

**0*209*

   6,675

   0,000

   7,200

   0,000

   7,200

   0,150

   2,250

   2,775

   0,000

   0,000

   5,700

   2,775

   0,600

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   2,190

   1,425

   3,750

   0,000

   0,560

   0,140

   0,420

   0,420

   0,420

   0,280

   0,280

   0,560

   0,140

   0,420

   0,560

   0,280

   0,280

   0,140

   0,140

   0,420

   0,280

   0,800

   0,420

   0,280

   7,235

   0,140

   7,620

   0,420

   7,620

   0,430

   2,530

   3,335

   0,140

   0,420

   6,260

   3,055

   0,880

   0,140

   0,140

   7,620

   2,470

   2,225

   4,170

   0,280

   6,675

   0,000

   7,200

   0,000

   7,200

   0,150

   2,250

   2,775

   0,000

   0,000

   5,700

   2,775

   0,600

   0,000

   0,000

   7,200

   2,100

   1,425

   3,750

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,090

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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MASERO OYOLA, JUAN ANTONIO

MASERO POLO, JOSE MARIA

MERINO PRIETO, RUBEN VALENTIN

MOLINA LARA, MARCOS DIANO

MOTA PERERA, FELIX

OLIVA BARQUILLA, JOSE MARTIN

OLMEDILLA GOMEZ, MARIA ANGELES

PINO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO

PRIETO CALVO, JUAN PATRICIO

PRIETO CALVO, LUIS CARLOS

RAMOS GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA

RODRIGUEZ NEVADO, JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ PASCUA, DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ PIZARRO, RAUL

ROIG VACAS, PEDRO BARTOLOME

ROMERA FRIAS, NOE

RUIZ CALLE, ANGEL

SANCHEZ GASPAR, GUSTAVO

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, DOMINGO

SANCHEZ TALAVERO, ANTONIO JESUS

0*83***6

*3*71**7

**0*7*63

*2*63*3*

08*2***3

28**3**0

0*18**2*

08*2***8

091*5***

7*2**64*

28**1*6*

****0770

76*4***1

7*11***1

3**052**

2*9*4**9

*612*9**

76****72

44**7*3*

28*5**3*

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,375

   4,800

   4,575

   5,775

   0,000

   7,200

   1,725

   4,500

   0,000

   4,800

   7,200

   4,350

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,700

   0,140

   0,140

   0,140

   0,280

   0,420

   0,280

   0,560

   0,140

   0,800

   0,560

   0,420

   0,140

   0,280

   0,800

   0,420

   0,140

   0,140

   0,420

   0,700

   7,900

   0,140

   0,140

   0,140

   3,655

   5,220

   4,855

   6,335

   0,140

   8,000

   2,285

   4,920

   0,140

   5,080

   8,000

   4,770

   0,140

   0,140

   0,420

   0,700

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,375

   4,800

   4,575

   5,775

   0,000

   7,200

   1,725

   4,500

   0,000

   4,800

   7,200

   4,350

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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SANSINENA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL

SANTOLINO MORENO, SEBASTIAN

SEVILLA CALETRIO, MANUEL

SOLIS MEJIAS, JULIO

TALAVERA HOLGADO, RAUL

VEGA EGEA, JAVIER

3***6*46

**19**50

0*4*9**0

2**58**7

**9**043

**8*67*0

   0,075

   0,000

   1,500

   0,000

   0,000

   4,650

   0,560

   0,140

   0,700

   0,140

   0,140

   0,560

   0,635

   0,140

   2,200

   0,140

   0,140

   5,210

   0,075

   0,000

   1,500

   0,000

   0,000

   4,650

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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